PureFlo® Junior Capsules
Compact Filtration
ZenPure
Z
en
P
u
re

+86 571 2288 6800
A9.3     Rev 2014.08
PureFlo® Junior Filter Capsule Ordering Guide
JKL * = Empty Shell 1H 1H = 1/8" Hose barb
C = Carbon Fiber 1Q 1Q = 1/8" Male quick coupling
CN = Charged Nylon B = 150 cm² 2H 2H = 1/4" Hose barbs -N =  No vent or drain fittings
JNL F = PTFE 2H -FB = 1/4" Hose barbs with filling fell
G = Glass Fiber 2H -FC = 1/4" Hose barbs with filling bell with cap
HF = Hydrophilic PTFE 2N 2N = 1/4" MNPT
JKP 2NS 2N = 1/4" Straight thread S (pore size) = PES prefilter
2NO 2NO = 1/4" Straight thread with o-ring
N = Nylon 2Q 2Q = 1/4" Male quick coupling for metal latch (3) Construction Materials (4) O-Ring
NG = Natural Glass 2QP 2QP = 1/4" Male quick coupling for plastic latch Blank = Polypropylene
3H 3H = 3/8" Hose barb
M5F M5F = M5 Female thread  -OE = O-ring EPDM
NS = Nylon Screen LF LF = Female luer lock  -ON = O-ring Nitrile
P = PolyPro Media LM LM = Male luer lock  -OV = O-ring Viton
PS = PolyPro Screen MT MT = 1/2" Tri clamps
S = PES  (5) Sterilization
TS = Polyester Screen
UE = Polyethylene
Blank = O-ring silicone
(standard)
-ETO = Ethylene oxide
sterilization
Example - JKL Series, N 0.1 µm no prefilter, 1/4" hose barb I/O  is JKLN0102H2H
*Fittings installed by threaded connection.  A ll others are thermally bonded to  or molded on shell.
Note: Quick couplings are compatible with CPC (Co lder), LinkTech, and o thers.
-E =  Polyethylene shell and
media support
-GP=  Gamma stable
polypropylene shell and
polyester media support
-NY = Nylon shell and media
support
NN = Nylon Non-
Woven
-BLK = Black polypropylene
shell and polypropylene
media support
 (2) Vent & Drain
G (pore size) = Glass fiber
prefilter -NI =  No vent or drain inlet
fittingP (pore size) = PolyPro
media prefilter -NO =  No vent or drain outlet
fitting
(JKP For PTFE, PE
and PES Media only)
Capsule filter pharma
grade
HP = Hi Performance
PP Media
Blank = Standard -
200-260 cm²
(media dependent)
*See Table: I